AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, LUCKNOW (053)

FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021
I. FOR UPSEE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES :

S Institute | Institute | Fee after - Fee Instalments —
N(.) Course Fee (Per | Discount | Discount Dfllr'l;ilt Adsr‘:l?s):i?m Third
: Year) (Per Year) | (Per Year) g . 15-30th Nov.
Counselling Time
1 |B. Tech. Biotechnology (BT) Gen./OBC
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 80000 45000 35000 20000 10000 5000
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1500 80000 40000 40000 20000 10000 10000
c) Gen. Rank 1501 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 20000 10000 15000
2 [B. Tech. Biotechnology (BT) SC/ST
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 80000 45000 35000 12000 3000 20000
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1500 80000 40000 40000 12000 3000 25000
c) Gen. Rank 1501 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 12000 3000 30000
3 [B. Tech.(All Branches except BT) Gen./OBC
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 10000 80000 45000 35000 20000 10000 5000
b) Gen. Rank 10001 - 20000 80000 40000 40000 20000 10000 10000
c) Gen. Rank 20001 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 20000 10000 15000
4 |B. Tech.(All Branches except BT) SC/ST
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 10000 80000 45000 35000 12000 3000 20000
b) Gen. Rank 10001 - 20000 80000 40000 40000 12000 3000 25000
c) Gen. Rank 20001 onwards** 80000 35000 45000 12000 3000 30000
5 |B. Tech. (All Branches) TFW [ 25000 [ Nil | 25000 | 20000 5000 | 0
6__|B. Tech. (All Branches) LE** [ 60000 [ 25000 [ 35000 | 20000 10000 | 5000
7 |MBA (Gen./0BC)
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 20000 10000 4500
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 20000 10000 9500
c) Gen. Rank 1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 20000 10000 14500
8 [MBA (SC/ST)
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 12000 3000 19500
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 12000 3000 24500
c) Gen. Rank 1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 12000 3000 29500
9 |MCA (Gen./0BC)
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 20000 10000 4500
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 20000 10000 9500
c) Gen. Rank 1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 20000 10000 14500
10 |MCA (SC/ST)
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 12000 3000 19500
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 12000 3000 24500
c) Gen. Rank 1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 12000 3000 29500
11 |M. Tech. (All Specializations) with any rank** | 80000 | 20000 [ 60000 | 50000 5000 | 5000
II. FOR DIRECT ADMISSION :
. . Fee Instalments
S Institute | Institute | Fee after = d hird®
N(.) Course Fee (Per | Discount | Discount Ad Fl_rSt_ EET e
: Year) (Per Year) | (Per Year) I,;,lil;f;on 1-15th Sep. |15-30th Nov.
1 [B. Tech.(All Branches) 80000 Nil NA 20000 20000 40000
2__|B. Tech. (All Branches) LE [ 60000 [ Nil [ NA [ 20000 20000 | 20000
3 [mMBA [ 74500 [ Nil [ NA [ 20000 20000 | 34500
4 [McA [ 74500 [ Nil [ NA [ 20000 20000 | 34500
5_|M. Tech. (All Specializations) | 80000 | Nil | NA [ 20000 20000 | 40000
Note:
1 **Candidates who qualify UPSEE/AKTU admission exam or fill UPSEE/AKTU admission form, will get the discount.
2 AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will a discount of Rs. 15000/-.
3 Girl candidates will get an additional discount of Rs. 5000/-.
4 *If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 25000/- may be deposited till 28th January, although remaining fee is to be deposited as per the
instalment dates mentioned above.
5 Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
6  Refundable caution money of Rs. 5000/- is to be paid at admission time.
7  Alate fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
8 LE - Lateral Entry, TFW - Tuition Fee Waiver




AZAD INSTITUTION OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH, LUCKNOW (197)
FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

I. FOR UPSEE/JEECUP COUNSELLING CANDIDATES** :

Cieee e Institute Fee Instalments
S nstitute ) Institute | g atter First Second Third*
=z Course Fee (Per | Discount Discount T e
7] Year Per Year uring mission .
) |¢ ) (Per Year) | Counselling| Time SRR
1 |B.Pharm. (Gen./OBC) 110000 5000 105000 20000 40000 45000
2 |B.Pharm. (SC/ST) 110000 5000 105000 12000 40000 53000
3 |B.Pharm. LE (Gen./OBC) 60000 5000 55000 20000 10000 25000
4 [B.Pharm. LE (SC/ST) 60000 5000 55000 12000 10000 33000
5 |D.Pharm. 65000 5000 60000 3000 30000 27000
II. FOR DIRECT ADMISSION :
. . Institute Fee Instalments
S Institute | Institute | g\ gor First Second Third*
=z Course Fee (Per | Discount B ||
7] mission
Year) | (Per Year) (Per Year) P 1-15th Sep. |15-30th Nov.
1 |B.Pharm. 110000 Nil NA 40000 20000 50000
2 |B.Pharm. LE 60000 Nil NA 20000 10000 30000
3 |D.Pharm. 65000 Nil NA 25000 10000 30000
Note:

1 **Candidates who qualify JEECUP/UPSEE exam or fill JEECUP/UPSEE form, will get the discount.
2 AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will be given a discount of Rs. 5000/-.
3  Girl candidates will get an additional discount of Rs. 5000/-.

*If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 25000/- (for B.Pharm./B.Pharm. LE) and Rs. 10000/- (for D.Pharm.)
4 may be deposited till 28th January, although remaining fee is to be deposited as per the instalment dates mentioned

above.
5 Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
6 Refundable caution money of Rs. 5000/- is to be paid at admission time.
7 Alate fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
8 LE - Lateral Entry




AZAD LUCKNOW POLYTECHNIC, LUCKNOW (725)
FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

Fee Instalments
S Institute | Institute ;,2?:;2? 3 Firs't Ecund filnin
5 : ecurity
No. Course F(:;eegl;;r (ll))I:: 32:;) Discount Payment |Admission 5-30th
(PerYear) | puring Time 15-30th Nov.
Counselling
1 |Diploma Engg. (All Branches)
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 25000 36000 21000 15000 3000 12000 0
b) Gen. Rank 25001 - 75000 36000 16000 20000 3000 12000 5000
¢) Gen. Rank 75001 - 150000 36000 11000 25000 3000 12000 10000
d) Gen. Rank 150001 onwards 36000 5000 31000 3000 12000 16000
g || O s, (U T e ) s 46000 5000 41000 3000 18000 20000
any rank
. . Institute Fee Instalments
S. Institute IITStltllte Fee after First Second Third*
No Course Fee (Per | Discount Discount [ Admiss]
' Year) | (PerYean)| povear)|  mime | 1-15th Sep. |15-30th Nov.
1 rD;E::’ma S, (VST N T LT 36000 5000 31000 12000 9000 10000
p PO IS, (I STy A 46000 5000 41000 12000 12000 17000
any rank
1 |Diploma Engg. (All Branches) | 36000 | Nl | NA | 12000 | 9000 | 15000
2 |Diploma Engg. (All Branches) LE | 46000 | Ni | Na | 12000 | 12000 | 22000
Note:

1 **Candidates who qualify JEECUP exam or fill JEECUP form, will get the discount.
3 et gl JEECUP uter S<hvf &Y B a1 It Bid wRT 8 39! ge et

2 AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will be given a discount of Rs. 5000/-.
AZAD CEE (Common Entrance Exam) I<iul HI Rs. 5000 BT QcC forenth

3  Girl candidates will get an additional discount of Rs. 3000/-.

ufgar sifardf @) rs. 3000 F sifafivad ge faht

*If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 10000/- may be deposited till 28th January, although remaining fee is
to be deposited as per the instalment dates mentioned above.

gfe frardf wTeRRy &1 U § @ 98 28 SHEH 9% Rs. 10000/~ STHT R S TN T11P P R IQ FHuR &t 1S fHwf ot
feie® w & o S gRft
5 Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.
AR & AT Rs. 1000 WRART / IRMREIA B (A Rbsaan) sar w1 ghft
6 Refundable caution money of Rs. 3000/- is to be paid at admission time.
SIf@A & AT Rs. 3000 I A (NBSTe) 70T H1 gt
7 Alate fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
g fafy & 91g Wi 5|1 31 W Ui &4 Rs. 100 &7 fada 3o 1 80m)
8 LE - Lateral Entry




AZAD DEGREE COLLEGE, LUCKNOW (1055)
FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

I. FOR UPSEE QUALIFIED CANDIDATES (Only for AIET - 053) :

. . Fee Instalments
S Institute | Institute | Fee after = d hird®
N(.) Course Fee (Per | Discount | Discount F“'_St Sec.on. Thir
: Year) |(PerYear)|(PerYear)| During |Admission | . ..\ =
Counselling Time
1 |MBA (Gen./OBC)
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 20000 10000 4500
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 20000 10000 9500
c) Gen. Rank 1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 20000 10000 14500
2 |MBA (SC/ST)
a) Gen. Rank 1 - 500 74500 40000 34500 12000 3000 19500
b) Gen. Rank 501 - 1000 74500 35000 39500 12000 3000 24500
c) Gen. Rank 1001 onwards** 74500 30000 44500 12000 3000 29500
II. FOR DIRECT ADMISSION :
. . Fee Instalments
S Institute | Institute | Fee after = d hird®
N(.) Course Fee (Per | Discount | Discount = Fl_rSt_ Secon Thir
' Year) |(Per Year) | (Per Year) | A ';':;f?“ 1-15th Sep. |15-30th Nov.
1 |B.COM. 22000 Nil NA 8000 6000 8000
2 |BCA 41000 Nil NA 12000 10000 19000
3 |BBA 36000 Nil NA 10000 8000 18000
4 [MBA 74500 Nil NA 20000 20000 34500
Note:
1 **Candidates who qualify UPSEE/AKTU admission exam or fill UPSEE/AKTU admission form, will get the discount.
2 AZAD'S CEE (Common Entrance Exam) rank holders will be given a discount of Rs. 5000/-.
3 Girl candidates will also be given an additional discount of Rs. 5000/- (for MBA) and Rs. 3000/- (for other courses).
4 *If eligible for scholarship, then only upto Rs. 10000/- for BCA and BBA and Rs. 5000/- for B.Com. may be deposited

XN O »n

till 28th January, although remaining fee is to be deposited as per the instalment dates mentioned above.

Non-refundable processing / registration fee of Rs. 1000/- is to be paid at admission time.

Refundable caution money of Rs. 5000/- (for MBA) and Rs. 3000/- (for other courses) is to be paid at admission time.

Alate fine of Rs. 100/- per day will be charged after the fee due dates.
AIET - AZAD INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY




AZAD GROUP OF EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS
HOSTEL BUS FEE DETAILS FOR THE SESSION 2020-2021

. Hostel/Mess Charges upto
SN Block Wing Category 30 June 2021
1 2 3 4
BOYS HOSTELS
1 = A 3 SEATER (CW) for ALP 36500
2 5 = B 3 SEATER (CW) B.TECH. & OTHERS 37000
=] <
3 2 C 2 SEATER (AW) 42000
= e
= [
] 9
4 < < ?c A 3 SEATER (AW) 45000
= =
= <
GIRLS HOSTELS
5 2 - . A 3 SEATER (CW) 45000
o = e
%] Ba o é
6 g < < E: C 3 SEATER (AW) 55000
MESS CHAGES
1 Mess charges for boys and girls (per year) 27000
BUS CHARGES
Bus charges (per semester)
1 Upto 10 km. 6000
2 Beyond 10 km. 11000
Note:
Revision in fees if any will be intimated along with the admission letter.
All rooms are semi furnished.
3 Single Occupancy of 3 seater/ 2 seater room will be considered as a fully occupied room and the occupant will pay the hostel
facilities fee applicable to 3 occupants/ 2 occupants.
4 Any damage of Hostel property will be charged from the students.
5 NO illegal things are allowed to keep/ bring in hostel in case of found any guilty heavy fine will be charged or may be
rusticated from the hostel.
6 NO outsider or day scholar is allowed in the hostel / mess without the permission of the warden / authority. Fine of Rs.
5000/- will be charged.
7 Hosteller is going to abide by the rules and regulation of the hostel.

8 For any problem in the hostel, the hosteller will get in touch with the warden.




